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Model Plate Color Connector Type Connector Color Fiber Type

Number Of 

Connectors

LGX-APB-LC/UPC-D-BE-M-12 Black LC/UPC Beige Multimode 12

LGX-APB-LC/APC-D-G-S-12 Black LC/APC Green Singlemode 12

LGX-APB-SC/UPC-S-B-S-8 Black SC/UPC Blue Singlemode 8

LGX-APB-SC/APC-S-G-S-8 Black SC/APC Green Singlemode 8

LGX-APB-FC/UPC-S-B-S-8 Black FC/UPC Singlemode 8

LGX-APB-FC/APC-S-G-S-8 Black FC/APC Singlemode 8

LGX-APB-ST-S-B-S-8 Black ST Silver Singlemode 8

Each adapter plate is 1.13" wide by 5.1" tall with mounting pins on 4.64" on center.

LGX-APG-BLANK Gray BLANK

Universal LGX style adapter plates for rack mount and wall mount enclosures.
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Silver




